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nat

ITA

ITA

FIN

GER
il
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-

-
DEN

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

POL

IRL

ITA

ITA

GER

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

AUT

-
GER

-

FIN

ITA

ITA
il
ITA

L
GER

ITA

sailno
9259

6285

1677

9515

8690

9670

1013

8876

9367

143

1647

9398

742

1247

1249

9226

9071

1698

9451

1291

1543

1097

91

9561

9060

1096

9457

name

Alessio Nessi
Marco Aloisi

Maisa Kauppi

Cosima
FeuC ner

Pietro Zanoni
Laura Amalie
Haar Eid

MARTINO
MITTNER

Schulze
Ueding Jana

Chiara
Messina

ELENA
CALBIANI

Hanna
Chojnicka

Jude Hynes-
Knight

Chloea€™
Peretti

Adam
Brighenti

Tin Daan
Behrendt

Tobias Garke
Dimitri
Balbiani

Tommaso
Giannantonio

Pauline
Fenger

Marta
Giovannone

Mayrberger
Maximilian

MCiller
Marius

Alisa
KylCrvainio

SOFIA
VIVIANI

Margherita
Giannantonio

NicolC?
Barbieri

Jonathan
Walker

Selita Bertini

Sailwave results for 2 Youth Centenary Regatta at Riva del Garda 2022

2 Youth Centenary Regatta

Riva del Garda

Results are provisional as of 15:11 on March 13, 2022

Disputate: 12, Scarti: 1, Valide: 11, Presenti: 78, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

club

Circolo Vela
Bellano

Fraglia Vela
Riva
Helsingfors
Segelklubb,
HSK

BYC

Fraglia Vela
Riva

Hellerup sejklub

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

SVo3

Club nautico
Senigallia

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

JACHT KLUB
WIELKOPOLSKI

Tralee Bay
Sailing Club /
CVL Lagos

AVAL-cdv

Circolo Nautico
Brenzone

Berliner Yacht
Club

CcyYc

Circolo vela
Bellano

Circolo Vela
Bellano

ESVK1928 e.V.

Aval - CDV
centro vela
altolario

YCP

YACHTCLUB
RADOLFZELL
e.V.

Helsingfors
segel klubb

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

Circolo Vela
Bellano

Aval Cdv
Gravedona

BYC (Berliner
Yacht Club)

Club Nautico
Senigallia

Silver (Green) Flight

m/f birthdate

M

M

F

21/08/2009

01/01/2011

15/03/2009

28/11/2008

01/01/2010

04/03/2007

09/02/2011

30/03/2008

20/05/2009

30/04/2009

17/02/2010

12/04/2008

30/08/2008

24/03/2011

16/10/2010

22/09/2007

31/07/2008

23/12/2008

24/02/2009

17/10/2010

06/03/2007

15/07/2008

09/07/2010

04/08/2009

15/07/2011

06/10/2010

11/02/2008

01/10/2008

R1
45.0

29.0

49.0

34.0

45.0

41.0

42.0

31.0

52.0

32.0

48.0

(54.0)

57.0

58.0

26.0

47.0

59.0

40.0

41.0

61.0

47.0

43.0

63.0

54.0

36.0

R2
(49.0)

30.0

26.0

44.0

18.0

38.0

43.0

47.0

54.0

42.0

34.0

41.0

55.0

59.0

60.0

35.0

63.0

37.0

38.0

62.0

(69.0)

73.0

R3
39.0

54.0

(51.0)

18.0

40.0

10.0

440

50.0

37.0

(63.0)

58.0

69.0

35.0

(71.0)

52.0

62.0

(72.0)

25.0

17.0

R4
43.0

21.0

32.0

24.0

43.0

47.0

29.0

26.0

32.0

49.0

61.0
80.0
BFD

(80.0
BFD)
39.0
33.0
42,0

37.0

30.0

62.0

42.0

48.0

51.0

38.0

44.0

64.0

34.0

R5
29.0

57.0

33.0

44.0

48.0

41.0

49.0

48.0

44.0

46.0

43.0

34.0

59.0

43.0

60.0

58.0

27.0

40.0

47.0

51.0

45.0

60.0

55.0

54.0

R6
33.0

56.0

34.0

26.0

(53.0)

54.0

23.0

44.0

28.0

(80.0
BFD)
49.0
43.0
45.0
47.0
57.0

40.0

48.0

64.0

51.0

45.0

49.0

29.0

59.0

40.0

R7
5.0

6.0

15.0

8.0

14.0

39.0

24.0

80.0

DSQ

4.0

54.0

30.0

38.0

28.0

3.0

42.0

12.0

26.0

23.0

58.0

29.0

22.0

R8
5.0

(80.0
BFD)

8.0

(80.0
DSQ)

4.0

3.0
(80.0
BFD)

26.0

31.0

6.0
21.0

(80.0
BFD)

(80.0
B
12.0

7.0

(80.0
BFD)

(80.0
BFD)

19.0

36.0

(80.0
BFD)

22.0

R9
7.0

4.0

9.0

14.0

8.0

31.0

28.0

37.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

6.0

27.0

19.0

22.0

18.0

2.0

47.0

23.0

13.0

32.0

34.0

26.0

42.0

R10
2.0

3.0

12.0

5.0

7.0

26.0

(80.0
BFD)

27.0

36.0

48.0

16.0

22.0

15.0

11.0

50.0

17.0

4.0

35.0

23.0

20.0

13.0

55.0

25.0

30.0

8.0

R11
11.0

3.0

22.0

9.0

8.0

80.0
BFD

27.0

23.0

34.0

31.0

2.0

4.0

14.0

41.0

12.0

16.0

36.0

40.0

6.0

5.0

25.0

26.0

R12  Total
28.0 296.0
10 3440
26.0 319.0
18.0 383.0
17.0 371.0
12.0 396.0
10.0 416.0
240 391.0
(80.0 420.0
DNC)

16.0 420.0
13.0 391.0
19.0 403.0
3.0 4300
15.0 430.0
31.0 4420
(80.0 443.0
DNC)

8.0 447.0
20 4480
34.0 437.0
(80.0 459.0
DNC)

14.0 481.0
23.0 4820
25.0 4740
(80.0 489.0
DNC)

27.0 493.0
50 4920
33.0 494.0
80.0 512.0
DNC

Nett
247.0

264.0

268.0

303.0

305.0

316.0

336.0

338.0

340.0

340.0

342.0

349.0

350.0

350.0

362.0

363.0

367.0

368.0

374.0

379.0

401.0

402.0

403.0

409.0

413.0

420.0

425.0

432.0
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Rank
29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°
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51°

52°

53°
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58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°
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Flight

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

nat

CzZE

CZE

POR

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

CRO

ITA

GER

ITA

CRO

ITA

ITA

ITA

GER

POL

ITA

il
ITA

CZE
GER

POL

GER

ITA

ITA
GER

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

sailno name

843

810

2750

8933

1322

9301

9184

1591

8334

1527

9429

1196

9632

1575

8142

303

7871

8729

8634

12716

2076

8296

9284

930

1412

162

1385

9168

9672

13525

1515

9247

9368

1676

KarolCna
LojkovC&

Richard Kovac

Isaac
Cravinho

FILIPPO
COMELLI

Elisabeth
Niedermeier

DIEGO
LORENZI

Angela
Colombo

Antonia
Harberg

Davide
Veronesi

Annelie Dorau

Giulio De
Felice

Emma Bert

Roman
Mohorovic

Gregorio
Bernardi

BC®la Beck
Giovanni
Cassani

Matteo
MatkoviAt

JAN VIVIANI

LORENZO
COSTANZO

MATTEO
GRIGOLETTI

Jacob
Ottmann

Ignacy
Kalinowski

ALBERTO
MANTOVANI

ELISA
BOMBANA

Daniel Beroun

Ben Jasper
Gutsmann

Maria Nycz

Koenig Jasper

THOMAS
CARRODANO

Manuel Marini
Theda Bruhns

Troeger
Nicolas

Claudio
Gambino

MATILDA
FAVA

Onno
PCfrksen

Sailwave results for 2 Youth Centenary Regatta at Riva del Garda 2022

club
CsJ

csJ

Clube de Vela
de Lagos

Circolo Vela
Bellano

wYC

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

Circolo vela
bellano

BYCUE

Circolo Nautico
Brenzone

Yachtclub
Radolfzell

Circolo Vela
Bellano

Fraglia Vela
Riva

JKU

Club nautico
Senigallia

Berliner Yacht-
Club e.V

CVB Bellano
JK ULJANIK

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

CIRCOLO VALA
BELLANO

CENTRO
NAUTICO
BARDOLINO

MChlenberger
Segelclub

JKW PoznaA,

C.N.
BRENZONE

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

Jachtklub brno

MC¥hlenberger
Segelclub

Jacht Klub
Wielkopolski

msc
(MC¥hlenberger
Segelclub
Hamburg)

CIRCOLO
VELICO LA
SPEZIA

Fraglia Vela
Malcesine

MC¥shlernberger
Segel Club

Bodensee Yacht

Club
Ueberlingen

Palermosport

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

MSC

m/f birthdate

F

M

18/04/2008

14/05/2008

19/08/2009

19/03/2009

26/02/2008

14/01/2011

14/01/2009

26/09/2008

23/09/2011

22/10/2007

10/11/2009

01/01/2009

24/01/2010

16/02/2010

15/11/2014

02/08/2011

26/06/2010

17/09/2011

14/05/2010

02/09/2008

17/09/2011

19/03/2009

25/10/2010

28/08/2010

06/02/2009

29/06/2009

25/05/2009

13/07/2009

11/10/2011

03/07/1905

15/11/2009

08/05/2010

00/01/1900

07/06/2011

10/07/2010

R1
(80.0

UFD)
40.0
55.0
31.0

62.0

55.0

51.0

62.0

68.0

28.0

58.0

(80.0

DNC)

67.0

64.0

51.0

57.0

52.0

70.0

66.0

68.0

46.0

71.0

67.0

(69.0)

60.0

(69.0)

39.0

440

60.0

61.0

53.0

(75.0)

(80.0
DNC)

56.0

49.0

R2
36.0

45.0

57.0

29.0

59.0

52.0

61.0

42.0

70.0

62.0

56.0

80.0

DNC

52.0

58.0

47.0

(75.0)

40.0

(71.0)

54.0

68.0

(69.0)

64.0

65.0

63.0

13.0

55.0

68.0

60.0

66.0

75.0

80.0
DNC

74.0

39.0

R3
47.0

47.0

(61.0)

64.0

48.0

61.0

75.0

(80.0

UFD)
(73.0)
80.0

DNC

68.0

56.0

60.0

34.0

63.0

51.0

67.0

60.0

57.0

66.0

53.0

65.0

55.0

31.0

59.0

65.0

64.0

26.0

71.0

80.0
DNC

76.0

41.0

R4
63.0

60.0
46.0
410
(80.0

BFD)

56.0

40.0
(80.0
BFD)
52.0
47.0
56.0
80.0
DNC
49.0
68.0
50.0

48.0

(80.0
BFD)

(80.0
BFD)
67.0
51.0
66.0
58.0
55.0
(80.0

DNC)

65.0

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)
46.0

60.0

54.0

72.0

59.0

RS
63.0

59.0
58.0

(80.0
BFD)

51.0

56.0

50.0
62.0
71.0
80.0
DNC
61.0
(80.0
BFD)
37.0
64.0

56.0

62.0

71.0

54.0

57.0

64.0

63.0

69.0

65.0

66.0

80.0

DNC

66.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC
68.0

65.0

61.0

67.0

47.0

R6
66.0

42.0

55.0

44.0

53.0

52.0

46.0
80.0
BFD
41.0
(80.0
BFD)
65.0
80.0
DNC
54.0
60.0
52.0

56.0

57.0

62.0

61.0

55.0

59.0

67.0

65.0

62.0

80.0

DNC

61.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC
46.0

66.0

64.0

68.0

37.0

R7
13.0

55.0

35.0

62.0

57.0

7.0

52.0

19.0

21.0

45.0

2.0

18.0

20.0

64.0

25.0

27.0

(67.0)

63.0

440

69.0

41.0

50.0

37.0

65.0

59.0

40.0

(80.0
DNC)

R8
30.0

(80.0
BFD)

35.0
80.0
BFD

20.0

37.0

17.0

2.0

9.0

14.0

38.0

80.0

BFD

32.0

39.0
80.0
BFD

(80.0
BFD)

29.0

41.0

40.0

46.0

80.0
BFD

(80.0
BFD)

34.0

80.0
DNE

(80.0
DNC)

24.0

33.0
(80.0
BFD)

80.0
DNC

R9
48.0

45.0

43.0

5.0

52.0

20.0

17.0

55.0

36.0

49.0

39.0

3.0

57.0

46.0

21.0

24.0

30.0

38.0

35.0

33.0

56.0

25.0

58.0

63.0

59.0

61.0

11.0

54.0

50.0

44.0

53.0

60.0

41.0

62.0

80.0
DNC

R10
34.0

10.0

21.0

19.0

38.0

29.0

57.0

28.0

37.0

54.0

14.0

6.0

9.0

24.0

(80.0

DNC)

47.0

18.0

52.0

32.0

31.0

46.0

41.0

63.0

59.0

49.0

40.0

80.0

DNC

43.0

42.0

45.0
80.0
DNC

51.0

56.0

53.0

80.0
DNC

R11
13.0

15.0
18.0
80.0
DNC

19.0

42.0

10.0

46.0

49.0

21.0
7.0
(80.0
DNC)
47.0
80.0
DNC
39.0
80.0
DNC

51.0

50.0

38.0

45.0

20.0

52.0

32.0

35.0

48.0

80.0

DNC

61.0

57.0

33.0
80.0
DNC

58.0

37.0

44.0

80.0
DNC

R12
20.0

22.0

29.0

6.0

4.0

40.0

7.0

9.0

44.0

30.0

21.0

11.0

80.0

DNC

48.0

80.0

DNC

36.0

43.0

42.0

38.0

47.0

52.0

80.0

DNC

46.0

49.0

32.0

80.0
DNC

41.0

80.0

DNC

35.0

80.0
DNC

Total
513.0

520.0

513.0

541.0

543.0

550.0

551.0

555.0

557.0

560.0

556.0

575.0

588.0

598.0

602.0

597.0

609.0

627.0

632.0

629.0

644.0

655.0

644.0

648.0

675.0

680.0

698.0

703.0

706.0

709.0

715.0

711.0

725.0

727.0

752.0

Nett
433.0

440.0

452.0

461.0

463.0

470.0

471.0

475.0

477.0

480.0

483.0

495.0

508.0

518.0

522.0

522.0

529.0

547.0

552.0

558.0

564.0

575.0

575.0

579.0

608.0

611.0

618.0

623.0

626.0

629.0

635.0

636.0

645.0

647.0

672.0

2/3
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Rank
64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°
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Flight

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

Silver
(Green)

nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

.
GER
[ S

CZE

-
GER

ITA
il
ITA

L
GER

-
GER

|
POL

ITA

ITA

ITA

sailno name

9218

9287

9635

8826

1350

834

11750

9630

9115

1551

1657

220

8252

8742

9514

riccardo
arcangeli

pietro tibaldi

Tommaso
Campetti

Francesco
Colotto

Clara Ropohl

Hynek
Dokoupil

Runa Hell

Nicole
Dominelli

Uzun Gleb
Pauline Braun
Siepmann
Annemarie

Jagoda
Sawicka

Pietro
Montresor

NiccolC?
Pradella

Marco Dusatti

Sailwave results for 2 Youth Centenary Regatta at Riva del Garda 2022

club

club nautico
senigallia

club nautico
senigallia

Club Nautico
Senigallia

CIRCOLO

VELICO LA
SPEZIA

Muehlenberger
Segelclub

Jachtklub Brno
MC¥hlenberger
Segel-Club

Club Nautico
Senigallia

Fraglia Vela
Riva

MSC
MC¥hlenberger
Segelclub eV
JKW POZNAN
Club Nautico

AvalCdv

Fraglia Vela
Riva

m/f birthdate

M

M

09/07/2008

17/01/2008

06/11/2011

26/12/2010

18/09/2008

26/09/2011

11/08/2007

22/02/2011

03/07/1905

29/12/2007

07/04/2011

28/10/2022

13/08/2011

22/08/2010

01/01/2008

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1
46.0

72.0

65.0

74.0

64.0
73.0
66.0
(76.0)
(80.0
DNC)
37.0
70.0
65.0
(80.0
DNC)

63.0

(80.0
DNC)

R2
76.0

73.0

71.0

76.0

41.0

72.0

72.0

66.0

80.0

DNC

27.0

67.0

70.0

80.0

DNC

67.0

80.0
DNC

R3
56.0

68.0

72.0

69.0

80.0
DNC

54.0

74.0

80.0
DNC

53.0

80.0
DNC

R4
74.0

(80.0
BFD)

71.0

70.0

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

R5

(80.0
BFD)

68.0

52.0

70.0

46.0

70.0

(80.0
DNC)

72.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

67.0

69.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R6
63.0

80.0
BFD

69.0

70.0

39.0

60.0

80.0
DNC

71.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

63.0

80.0
DNC

67.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R7
61.0

70.0

56.0

47.0

80.0
BFD

17.0

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

68.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R8
42.0

44.0

(80.0
BFD)

27.0

80.0
DNC

43.0

28.0

80.0
DNE

45.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
BFD

80.0
BFD

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R9
65.0

66.0

80.0
BFD

67.0

80.0
DNC

64.0

51.0

68.0

69.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
BFD

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R10
58.0

60.0

44.0

64.0

80.0

DNC

67.0

61.0

62.0

65.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

66.0

68.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R11
54.0

43.0

60.0

56.0

80.0
DNC

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

59.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

R12

80.0
DNC

37.0

45.0

(80.0
DNC)

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

50.0

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

80.0
DNC

Total
755.0

761.0

765.0

770.0

778.0

783.0

807.0

809.0

815.0

838.0

850.0

892.0

901.0

903.0

960.0

Nett
675.0

681.0

685.0

690.0

698.0

703.0

727.0

733.0

735.0

758.0

770.0

812.0

821.0

823.0

880.0
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